Wrenches, Pliers, Drivers
and Tool Sets
64
Crescent® Table of Contents
Key to Symbols
Jaw opening
Blade length (of screwdriver)
Blade diameter (of screwdriver)

FR22* Carded 9,02 229 11/16" 17 7,20 204 6
FR24* Carded 9,92 252 3/4" 19 8,64 245 6
FR26* Carded 10,83 275 13/16" 21 11,68 331 6
FR28* Carded 11,22 285 7/8" 22 14,24 404 6
FR30* Carded 11,65 296 15/16" 24 16,32 463 6
*Discontinued, while quantity lasts
SAE Wrenches
68
RATCHETING COMBINATION WRENCHES
Ratcheting Combination Wrenches-Open Stock
Code Length Jaw  Opening Tool weight Shelf
No. Packed mm mm oz g Pack
Reversible Ratcheting Wrench, Metric
FRRM08 Carded 144 8 1,92 54 6
FRRM09 Carded 150 9 2,24 64 6
FRRM10 Carded 158 10 2,72 77 6
FRRM11 Carded 165 11 3,20 91 6
FRRM12 Carded 173 12 3,68 104 6
FRRM13 Carded 182 13 4,00 113 6
FRRM14 Carded 190 14 4,48 127 6
FRRM15 Carded 202 15 5,28 150 6
FRRM16 Carded 215 16 5,76 163 6
FRRM17 Carded 229 17 6,72 191 6
FRRM18 Carded 240 18 8,00 227 6
FRRM19 Carded 252 19 8,64 245 6
FRRM21 Carded 275 21 11,68 331 6
FRRM22 Carded 285 22 14,24 404 6
FRRM24 Carded 296 24 16,32 463 6
Ratcheting Wrench, Metric
FRM08 Carded 144 8 1,92 54 6
FRM09 Carded 150 9 2,24 64 6
FRM10 Carded 158 10 2,72 77 6

FRM17 Carded 229 17 6,72 191 6
FRM18 Carded 240 18 8,00 227 6
FRM19 Carded 252 19 8,64 245 6
FRM21 Carded 275 21 11,68 331 6
FRM22 Carded 285 22 14,24 404 6
FRM24 Carded 296 24 16,32 463 6
Metric Wrenches
69
RATCHETING COMBINATION WRENCHES
Ratcheting Combination Wrenches-Open Stock
Code Length Jaw  Opening Tool weight Shelf
No. Packed mm mm oz g Pack
Pivot Head Ratcheting Wrench, Metric
FRPM08 Carded 144 8 1,55 44 6
FRPM09 Carded 150 9 1,92 54 6
FRPM10 Carded 158 10 2,43 69 6
FRPM11 Carded 165 11 2,72 77 6
FRPM12 Carded 173 12 2,95 84 6
FRPM13 Carded 182 13 3,35 95 6
FRPM14 Carded 190 14 3,84 109 6
FRPM15 Carded 202 15 4,25 121 6
FRPM16 Carded 215 16 4,48 127 6
FRPM17 Carded 229 17 5,76 163 6
FRPM18 Carded 240 18 7,58 215 6
FRPM19 Carded 252 19 8,00 227 6
Metric Wrenches
• 72-tooth ratchet mechanism.
• Pivot head swivels 180° for ultimate versatility.
• Ratcheting feature with just a 5° swing.

7" Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Wire Cutter
10" Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Wire Cutter
6" Long Nose Locking Pliers with Wire Cutter
9" Long Nose Locking Pliers with Wire Cutter
CLP2SET 2-Piece Locking Pliers Set Carded 939 3
7" Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Wire Cutter
10" Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Wire Cutter
CLP3SETC 3-Piece Cushion Grip Locking Pliers Set Carded 1202 3
5" Cushion Grip Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Wire Cutter
7" Cushion Grip Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Wire Cutter
10" Cushion Grip Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Wire Cutter
Locking Pliers
79
TOOL SETS
Code No. Description Tool weight in g Shelf Pack
CTK110EU 1/4" + 1/2" Tool Set, 110 Pieces 8320 3
Contents:
1 1/2" Quick Release Ratcheting Drive, 72-tooth, with cushion grip, CrV
1 1/2" Extension 125 mm, CrV
1 1/2" Universal Joint, CrV

• Sockets matte chromed
• Pliers chrome / nickel, mirror finish, with
co-molded handles.
80
TOOL SETS
3/8" + 1/4" Tool Set with 88 Tools
• The Set includes 88 pieces in high
Chrome-Vanadium and Flank-Drive-Quality.
All pieces are fixed in a handy plastic case
with carrying handle.
• Sockets in Chrome-Vanadium-Quality and
Flank-Drive.
• Pliers with co-molded handle,
Chrome-Nickel-Steel-Quality.
Code No. Description Tool weight in g Shelf Pack
CTK88EU 3/8" + 1/4" Tool Set, 88 Pieces 5400 3
Contents:
1 3/8" Quick Release Ratcheting Drive, 72-tooth, with ergonomic cushion grip, CrV
1 3/8" Extension, 75 mm, CrV
1 3/8" Extension, 150 mm, CrV

40 Bit Sockets 1/4", 25 mm (PZ, PH, Slotted, Square, Tri Wing, Hex, Torx TR, 2 Adapter)
1 Tongue and Groove Plier, 200 mm, with co-molded handle, CrNi
1 Diagonal Side Cutter, 150 mm, with co-molded handle, CrNi
1 Combination Plier, 175 mm, with co-molded handle, CrNi
1 Case with blister inlay and 4c coloured display box
81
TOOL SETS
1/4" Tool Set with 45 Tools
• The Set includes 45 pieces in high-quality
Chrome-Vanadium and SuperLock (except bits
and Hex Keys).
All pieces are fixed in a handy plastic case.
• Sockets, matte, in Chrome-Vanadium and
SuperLock-Quality.
Code No. Description Tool weight in g Shelf Pack
CTK45EU 1/4" Tool Set, 45 Pieces 1300 5
Contents:
1 1/4" Quick Release Ratcheting Drive, 72-tooth, with ergonomic cushion grip, CrV
2 1/4" Extension 50 mm und 100 mm, CrV
1 1/4" Universal Joint, CrV

6 1/4" Torx® Bit Sockets: T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T30
8 Hex Key: 1,5 / 2 / 2,5 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 5,5 / 6 mm with Holder
1 1/4" Spinner Handle
1 1/4" Sliding T-Handle
1 Case with 4c coloured sleeve
82
TOOL SETS
1/2" Tool Set with 25 Tools
• The Set includes 25 pieces in high-quality
Chrome-Vanadium and SuperLock.
All pieces are fixed in a handy plastic case
with carrying handle.
• Sockets, matte, in Chrome-Vanadium and
SuperLock-Quality.
Code No. Description Tool weight in g Shelf Pack
CTK25EU 1/2" Tool Set, 25 Pieces 3900 5
Contents:
1 1/2" Quick Release Ratcheting Drive, 72-tooth, with ergonomic cushion grip, CrV
2 1/2" Extension 125 mm and 250 mm, CrV
1 1/2" Universal Joint, CrV